market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Somet	ew Delhi, De		Okhla Ind	T-2-73	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location: Kolkota the specific request of the conduction in the specific request of the specific	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: 19 10 24 Mobile No: 87	LawRegis data. He/She er project sp Valid From	tered with has been ecific Assigm: 20 10 2	authorized to inment Letter. It is a letter. It is a letter in the second secon	collect Ma Reference	arket No: work	Zwa	
91.4 20.1	0,000,000		-p-10 *1.			124	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Ass	ignment l	letter	5 5 14	7.	(110.12	
Freelancer Nambus r House Address VLA Forom Pool		Job No: 20 Job Title: Sl Fieldwork Lo	cation:	35, (Freelance Reference Date: 2	e No:		0150033
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the o		tended on.		1 7 - 2 7		*		
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	the assignment and	1. 1.1.1.			r, on the ter	Qua	ntity	Rate Rs.
We now offer you fees for pelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	ype	1. 1.1.1.	gment - Ce	enter	r, on the term	Qua (N	ntity os)	(Per Qty)
We now offer you fees for pelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	ype Exil	Selen -	gment - Ce	enter ata OB Train	Slahon	Qua (N	ntity os)	(Per Qty) 30%
Offsine	ent will start from the device is sent directly over stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any otoloyment in the Committee of.	Segrate Segrat	end on	The completion task in complevice location shows schedule may resurt is not an empor work for any uture. The Comparation	eted assignr lete quantity ould be alwa- ult in non-ac- ployment but other person ny reserves in	Qua (N 0 10 10 ment shou and data ys in activ ceptance at merely n, and that	ntity os) old be de be synce we and Gl and may an assig at no req terminat	livered in required and on daily basis so to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you follow your assignment.
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T Cofficient T The above stated assignment that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full wiferelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emp without showing any reason. I solemnly declare the info	ent will start from the device is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further reee to pursue any otoloyment in the Committee of.	Segrate Segrat	end on	The completion task in complevice location she schedule may resurt is not an empor work for any uture. The Comparistrue and correct Signed in 1) Witness	eted assignment determined and the person of the presence of the person of the person of the person of the presence of	Qua (N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ntity os) O ald be de be synce we and Gl and may an assig at no requester the reminant of th	livered in required and on daily basis so to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you follow your assignment.

1		100											
From Name of Address:	the Free	ancer:-	SUS7 KOM	néta d kol	kar	(P)							
Mobile N	o:- 87	440	2119	-			LL .						
								commerc	ial Us	e:	on LANC		Advisor, 1
Customer To: MAF P-36 Ground Distribution (PAN No.: AAI Ph.: +91-03	RKET XC I Floor, Garia Station (CES ECM5086D	et DAI ahat Road, C), Kolkata	South Dha a-700031	RIX PVT. kuria, Near (Jilakurio	The state of	Bill N Date Freel	lo: : 8 · /	18; ode:	568		= 20	930029
Ph.: +91-03	3-40070300		Taurand	c my Ch	arges	Feesaga	inst Ass	signmen	t/ssta	ated be	low:		
	2094		()	s my cm	ai geo	Or	iginal A	ssignmer and Date	nt	Revise	d Assig per and	nment Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job No:	202	10 18	\mathcal{S}	Jr. 17	1 4 4-			ACTA IS	1	70	00	4101	24
Job Title:		hene		*		7	00	201412	4			1:10	
Fieldwork		-	Tank	a		100		- 14 - 1	خلا				
** 1500000000000000000000000000000000000			I VVV	, , ,)							Amount	
Fees for Data Coll	ASSIGNA	ne & Se	ament			Qu	antity	Rate			191		
			J										
	efing char		/l isting		-								
	cruitment,		Listing		-								
	in intervie												
The second second	in intervie			J-M 104	hom							- 1	
5- M o (S)	deration/ pecify) C	Franslation E	van S	ription/Oth	ers en	<u> t</u>	CFD	10			1.0	80	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges		0000	10	X 0.0					24	00	
Other Fe Supervision	n Charges	100	× 50 =	-8000	riw.	30%							
Executiv	e Name:	aay	wt_	(20VD)	b								
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: N	FXA	13					34	ont	2
Totals													
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt	7	Job No.	- 3	Task Code	Amoi	unt:-					
				202400	185								والمنابع المستمين
	sion Char	100			122		Amou	unt:-			- X 2	- 15	
B) Supervi	Sion Charg	,				Grand T	otal (A	+B) For	Net	Payme	nt		
		4	 +	1	(na	low	Th	m		ede	me
Rupees in \	Words:	- Ma	ee.t	horus	Sor	<u> </u>			• / ·				/.
						Sun	nmar	y	10				<u> </u>
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		bmitted	Quantity Ro QC and Agr			Quantity epted	Quantity f	v.	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240	Exit	Kalkat		1	00	p - 5 . T.	1 A	1	00	1/	00	
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	20240 285 clare the infon count Num Bank Acc	Exit Interpretation mentation mentat	kakati tioned herein BSPI ne: 2 W	Type a office (both sides of 534 574	of the pag		correct to th	ne best of my Benefic	beliefs	and I agree	with all ter	rms and cor	
6	Kom	8/1	24			B		. Prints		Bill Ch	ecked S	Clearer	I On:
	Kewy	8 1	24			proved by				Bill Ch	necked 8	& Cleared	l On:

<i>I</i>	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
marke <u>x</u> cel	Estate, Item Cohe 8h	(XX)
	Mobile No.: 9624477664	
is is to certify that	Aponna Singh registered with us as a freelance supplied to collect Market	
nducting interview	Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Retorois	oot.
Date of	Address: This Authority Card is 15500	181
e specific request of	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Aparna Singh House Address Nischindapun Sora boni Complex Sonan pun, Nor- Jos 149

Job Title: SHINE

Fieldwork Location: KO1K949

Freelancer Code: Makol 12 2013-

Reference No:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

below and overleaf.

A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	Exit Jode Diviow - Kolodo	2 46	80
officie t	X33 /kU	a Lighted sat 19	Acres de 1

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 23 /9/2	4	71.01	
Name of signee:	Aparna	Singh	
Signature:		and the second	

Signed in the presen	ice of:
1) Witness Name:	Samit Ghosh
Contact number:	9674477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Diparkan Bon

Contact number: Signature:

om Name of th Address:- Mobile No:-	e Freelan	cer:-	APA Apur 90 7	ena sra 78	Sing boni	Con	nple	N, 50	emarj	bw,	Kol-	700 149
						BILI	- (1)					
ustomer's	Nama 9	Address					For Co	mmercial	Use:		للبكائبوا ميون	ith what if
ro: MARK -36 Ground Fl Distribution Sta PAN No.: AAEC	ET XCEL oor, Gariaha ition (CESC), M5086D	. DATA t Road, Soi	MATRIX uth Dhakuri	(PVT. LT a, Near Dhak	r D. kuria Electric	t in	Bill No Date: Freela	18 4/11/2 ncer Code	559 2024 e: mx	kor	F 2023-	0274
h.: +91-033-	40076389		<u>ئۆرسىدىن</u> د ماسىدىن	Chara	oc/Eoos	ansing		gnment/s				
ob No: $\hat{\mathcal{A}}$	024	1411		ny Charg	jes/rees	Origi	inal As	signment nd Date	Rev	ised As	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount
	4 4 7 7	10 h= 101 46 king							Payble			
ob Title:			115	للملفودات با	لتنبيث		y	-1 21-1	7 3 c	. 1 3		India eta
ieldwork Lo			kata									
Fees for A Data Colle			ment			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	
			- Inchie									
	fing charg ruitment/0		istina		-							
	interviev					41	6	80			3680	,.00
	interviev		·									
5- Mod		anslation	/Transcri	otion/Othe	ers					_1.53		_
Other Fee	es/Charg	jes .										
Supervision	Charges	,				L						
Executive	Name:	San		Sho5		_						
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: //)	X 7/	<u> </u>					680	.00
Totals											000	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		10b No. 202409		Code	Amo	unt:-				7777
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-		,	e, ja	
b) Supervis	ion charg	-			Gr	and To	otal (/	A+B) For	Net Pa	vment		
Rupees in V	Vanda /	1900	1	2// 02/20				nd900		2,91	210 0	orly
kupees in V	vords(//		120%	0500		-		v - 1	-	1	0	1
						Sum	nmai	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Etc. Constitution of	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Qua		uantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240 985	Fortes,	Kolkai	Type offline	46	,		, <u>– .</u>	46	S	46	
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: count Nam count Num	ECX ne: A1	PSQ PSQ ARNO	611N	ING	n.H	Benefic	ciary Bank	Code:	BARBO	OR BARG

market xcel	Executive Name: Samit un	osh	pIC of the freelance
Research Data by M Date of Is	and collecting data. He/She has be arket Xcel as per project specific As sue: 23.14.24 Valid From: 25.44 Mobile No: 4003 60 70 ddress the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/he	signment Letter. Reference in 1975 St. 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	on preson
ne specimo request su	The state of the s	and the state of t	(Card Holder's Signatu

11112 ASgar

Job Title: Shine Fieldwork Location: Kol Kale

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Exit Soffen view - Kollada	39	80
Oltra			

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 2	3	19	24	

Arpita ROH

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: <u>Samit</u> Contact number: 96744

Signature;

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

rom Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- 14/// 11// 11// Address:- 14/// 11// 11//	rfii	ta Ro	mis	ર્ગ	f Lor	ne uc	1-48		
Address: 1977	· ~ ~		***************************************	BIL					
Mobile No:- 1003760	र न ०	7		DIL	For Co	mmercial l	Jse: And the	ngura sut di 125	erel /
Customer's Name & Address		0000 20			FOI CO		A 25 17-2		
To: MARKE P. 36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South P. 36 Ground Station (CESC), Kolkata-700 (CESC)	031			100	rreela	IICCI CO	7		
		my Charge	s/Fees		inal AS	signment nd Date	Revised A	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job No: 202409S	3 0	September 1	that per	, Nu			3 9	4.10	Payble
	-	- 1, 150°		3	9	75.9.74	ٽ ٽ		CO 1 1780
Job Title: Shope	INE	a	11 8 15	44	Total I	J. 177 i			
Fieldwork Locations: VCC V	u	<u> </u>						Amount	
Fees for Assignment				Qua	ntity	Rate		7	
Data Collection Type & Segm	ent								
1- Briefing charges						- 2 2	1	120.	00
2- Recruitment/Contact/Lis	ting			3	9	80	4		
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/T									agent fact
(Specify)	i7 6	rhosh							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si	gnatu	re: MY	+13				3	120	. 00
Totals			T= 1		Ame	ount:-		7,-11	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.		Code	-				
x) 1 ccs to:		985				T.E.Y			
3) Supervision Charges			1			ount:-			
3) Supervision Charges	طسسا		Gr	and 1	rotal (A+B) For	Net Payme	10mh	Only.
Rupees in Words: Thous To	hou	sand	1 0	ma (1	lund	9700	1 wenty	000
Rupees in Words.	-		1 11	Sur	nma	rv/			10 4 160
28					nma			Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable i
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	uantity Sy Submit		Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoic
2024 Exis		JOHN WEL	3		= "		39	39	
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	A	n (both sides of the PR 173 and 173 to 24 of	Ro	t		Benefic	ciary Bank Nar	ne: 301	 n 00085
III I n the second of the seco									

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sams Grand Gra	supplier for lect Market ference No:
rate in the	Assignment letter	Freelancer Code: MXXOLF 2023

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offine	Exit Josephiow - Kollada	15A	80
	And the second of the second o	appy (editor) bakir Markotakir	19 4 d - 174 . 7

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

rms and conditions.	herstein in principal in the second of the s
Date: 23. 9. 24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signed: 10 mu some Chalona	Signed in the presence on Signed in the presence on Source of School Sch
Signature: TemySree chakrabort	Signature: Diparkar Brees 2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature: D.Box

ss: 6 E Telipara	Lan	ee, no	01-31	.P.				
of the Freelancer:- Ta ss:- 6 E Telifora e No:- 86177324	+0		BIL	L				SC DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR
and the second			1.0	For Co	mmercial U	se:	Maria International	estenti
omer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MAT iround Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dh ution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 o.: AAECM5086D	k and			Bill No Date: Freela	185 03-11-2 ancer Code:	72 2024 1 MXKOL	2023-0	162_
1-033-40076389	do my	Charges	/Feesagair	ist Ass	ignment/ss	tated below	ا داده کی بردن این . ۱۲ دست	Quantity And
vo: 20240985		A VARIE	Orli	ninal As	and Date	Numbe	and Date	Amount
10: 202			15		25.9.24	15		114.511
ritle: SHINE	A		-31 TT	rung:	Control of the state	H. I A SHIP I A SHIP I		
work Locations: Kalka				-	Date		Amount	
for Assignment		A	Qu	antity	Rate		1	
a Collection Type & Segme								
Briefing chargesRecruitment/Contact/Listing	ng .		- `-		80	12	00.00	
3- Main interview -				5	80			
4- Main interview-								L Heal .
5- Moderation/Translation/Tr (Specify)	ranscripti	ion/Others					",	
her Fees/Charges								
her Fees/Charges pervision Charges		1					** .a	7.1.1
pervision Charges		zhosh Ux	713					
pervision Charges			713			1:	L00·00	k - 1
pervision Charges Eccutive Name:	gnatur	e: MX	713 Task Coo	de Ar	mount:-		L00·00	
pervision Charges Eccutive Name:	gnatur	e: MX	Task Cod	de Ar	mount:-		200.00	
pervision Charges Ecutive Name: Capa C Employee ID: Date: Signature Otals Fees for Assignemt	gnatur	e: MX	Task Coo	A	mount:-			
pervision Charges Ecutive Name: Capa C Employee ID: Date: Signature Otals Fees for Assignemt	gnatur	e: MX	Task Coo	A	mount:-			
pervision Charges Recutive Name: Capa C Employee ID: Date: Signature Description Charges Supervision Charges	gnaturi Jo 2	ob No.	Task Coo	A	mount:-			
pervision Charges (cecutive Name: Capa (ce	gnaturi Jo 2	e: MX	Task Coo	d Total	mount:- I (A+B) For	r Net Paym		
pervision Charges Recutive Name: Capa C Employee ID: Date: Signature Description Charges Supervision Charges	gnaturi Jo 2	ob No. 024099	Task Coo	d Total	mount:- I (A+B) For Ared I ary	r Net Paym	ent :	his Quantity Payable in
pervision Charges (ecutive Name: Capa (C Employee ID: Date: Signate (C Employee ID: Date:	gnatur Jo 2 Centre	ob No. 024099 Date Collection Type	Task Coo	d Total	mount:- I (A+B) For	r Net Paym	y Quantity Paidint Invoice	his Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
pervision Charges ecutive Name: Capa C Employee ID: Date: Signate Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Upees in Words: Capa Assignment Number Job No. Segment 10140 185	gnatur Jo 2 Centre Kolkot	ob No. 024099 Date Collection Type	Task Cod	d Total wmm d Quar IQC ar	mount:- I (A+B) For I (AT) I (AT) Intity Rejectedby me	Invoice Quantit	Quantity Paidint Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
pervision Charges Executive Name: Canal C Employee ID: Date: Signate C Employee ID: Date: Signate Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Charges Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number 20246 985	centre Kolkationed herein	Date Collection Type to Obline n (both sides of the Collection Type)	Task Cod Gran Figoration Figoration Gran Figoration Gran Figoration Figoration Gran Figoration Gran Figoration Figoration Gran Figoration Figorati	d Total wmm ad/ Quar Quar	mount:- I (A+B) For ATY Intity Rejectedby and Agreed by me ect to the best of restriction.	Invoice Quantity Accepted I S my beliefs and I ar ficiary Bank N ficiary IFSC C	Quantity Paidint Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Indiconditions. NBank 0567795

Rescuron Duta by	Mobile No.: At Ranjan R Avs and collecting Market Xcel as a	9674477664 registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to	ce supplier for collect Market	PIC of the freelancer Rongian Roy
marke xcel		Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, (Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
is to sortify the	1 Wootle No.:	9674477664		responsable and MESS.
Date of Location:	Issue: 2342		Reference No:	Rongin Roy
		oner to facilitate in his/her assignment.	A 14 1/1 2	And the second
	وتبارين بطيي		CONTRACTOR OF	(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	Aller John Steiner	organistica de la Recorda d La recorda de la Recorda d
Freelancer Name R House Address	anjan Roy	Job No: 20240985 Job Title: Shine	Freelancer Code Reference No:	MXK01F207

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
of line	H.H Kolkata	120	30%
		, Limited	in the second

The above stated assignment will start from 25 4 24 and end on 4/10/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

clare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.	- Silver year, Maketter des régigner des se l'impréglet mai Piglighter des leminaises des l'épositions de l'éposition des la région de	
Date: 23/9/24	Signed in the presence of:	
	1) Witness Name: Samit Ghosh	
Name of signee: Ranjan Ry	Contact number: 9674477664	
Transport per sent sent sent i autorisati della periodi di la senti della senti di la sent	Signature:	
Signature: O S Co.	2) Witness Name: Diporo Kon Bres Contact number: 983060394	ب
Signature: Rayon Roy	Contact number: 483060394	5
	Signature: P. Das	2
	그 사는 이번 하는 것이 되는 것이 없어 없다면 하셨다면 하셨다.	

	initial Roses (CEL Dring) in the Rose (CEL Dring)	Tow 985 L Kol X t & Segm	vards my	Veal Dilakui	- b	sagain Orig Nu	Bill No Date: Freela	encer Code:	73 Yn x Ko	N: Assignment r and Date	1.402 / 1
MARKET XC Ground Floor, Gari- coution Station (CES No.: AAECM5086D 191-033-4007638 No: 205 Title: S dwork Location es for Assign ta Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	initial Roses (CEL Dring) in the Rose (CEL Drin	Tow 985 L Kol X t & Segm	vards my	Veal Dilakui	- b	sagain Orig Nu	Bill No Date: Freela st Assi inal As imber a	ignment/ssignment	tated below	Assignment rand Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
No: 209 Title: S Idwork Location Sta Collection Briefing ch Recruitme Main inter Moderatio (Specify)	240 nns: Inmen Type charges ent/Corerview- erview-	985 KOLK t & Segm	cata	/ Charge	s/Fee	Orig Nu	inal As mber a	25.49.2	Numbe	9 0 4 10	Amount Payble
dwork Location es for Assign ta Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	nns: nmen Type charges ent/Cor erview erview-	985 KOLK t & Segm	cata			Orig Nu	inal As mber a	25.49.2	Numbe	9 0 4 10	Amount Payble
dwork Location es for Assign ta Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	nns: nmen Type charges ent/Cor erview erview-	KOIX t & Segm	ent			12	0	75.4.7	12		1.400 / 1
es for Assignate Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderation (Specify)	ns: Inmen: Type Charges ent/Conerview - erview- ion/Tran	t & Segm	ent					Rate		Amount	
dwork Location es for Assign ta Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	ns: Inmen: Type Charges ent/Conerview - erview- ion/Tran	t & Segm	ent			Qua	ntity	Rate	1	Amount	
ta Collection 1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	nmen Type in charges ent/Cor erview - erview- ion/Trar	t & Segm ntact/Lis	ent			Qua	ntity	Rate	1	MILL OF THE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
1- Briefing ch 2- Recruitme 3- Main inter 4- Main inter 5- Moderatio (Specify)	charges ent/Cor erview - erview- ion/Trar	& Segm	iting								
1- Briefing ch2- Recruitme3- Main inter4- Main inter5- Moderation (Specify)	charges ent/Cor erview - erview- ion/Trar	ntact/Lis	iting				- 1				
2- Recruitme3- Main inter4- Main inter5- Moderation (Specify)	ent/Corerview - erview- ion/Tran	ntact/Lis	<u>مسائد بيا</u>			- 1			10		
3- Main inter4- Main inter5- Moderation (Specify)	erview - erview- ion/Trar		<u>مسائد بيا</u>			_		2-2			
5- Moderation (Specify)	ion/Trar	nslation/				_	V				
(Specify)	ion/Trar)	slation/	2 127	·······································					-		
(Specify))		Transcript	10n/Other	•					,	
ther Fees/C									T	2880/	
upervision Cha	charge	90XR	0 2940	10 A) 3	0%						
		- / A ~ ~	114 010								
xecutive Na	A ID:	Date: S	ignaturo	e: MX	£13		_			2880	
			V				Am	nount:-			7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
rotals A) Fees for Assignment	ianemt		1 22 3	ob No.		sk Code	AIII	iouric.		1.	1
() rees for Assign			2	024098	85						
3) Supervision (Charge	S	0					nount:-	Not Daym	ent	
		27 37				Grand	Total	(A+B) FOR	Net Paym	<u> </u>	
Rupees in Word	de: Th	m the	ousan	J Righ	Athe	und	real	Eighty			
Rupees In Word					7.1	Su	mma	arv		eranich in	and the second of
Assignment		Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity	Synched/ mitted	Quanti	ity Rejectedby I Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	nis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number 20	10b No.		Kolkata	Type				<u> </u>	120	120	-
198	85						<u> </u>		<u> </u>	J	nd conditions
Ny PAN Accou Beneficiary Bar Beneficiary Bar Beneficiary Bar E&OE	unt Num ank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	ARZ ne: R/	-PR91	10 N 1 RO)	,	and correct	Benefi	ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co	ree with all terms and terms. SBINGE: SBINGE: SBINGE: I Received On:	

mobile No.: cornis is to certify that Ming Khi conducting interviews and collecting dates Research Data by Market Xcel as not	r project specific Assignment Letter. Re Valid From: 25 9 24 to 4/10/24 J	e supplier for ollect Market eference No:	PIC of the freelancer Minareshi Mondar
satisfied of properties and garden		gazina a seria	(Card Holder's Signature)
The state of the s	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Minarshi House Address Mondar VILL+ POST- Kacher Khuli Gozaba, 3-outh 24 Phs West Bengal	Job No: 20240985 Job Title: 8hine Fieldwork Location: Kojkah	Reference No:	and the second s

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
of line	H.H. Kolkata	.30	80
the contract of the contract of the		. promote to the	

The above stated assignment will start from 25914 and end on 19/10/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

the control of the control of the state of the control of the cont	Signed in the presence of:
Date: 23/9/24	1) Witness Name: Sam
Name of signee: Minakshi Mendal	Contact number: 9674
registri, generaliski film" film at Kalleyse mili pilmenti okundi karaspalat iki dilaprajadi. A "Litaraty" ili indifferimen at Kalleyse mili okundisen "Apalesia Apagolfat i sala 1989a.	Signature:
	2) Witness Name: Dipp
Signature: Wixaxxxii Mendal	Contact number:

Contact number: Signature:

11 15		14			7 4	BIL				Benja			
ustomer's N	lame &	Address	MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.	· γω ^k t	For C				ong or halfor		
36 Ground Floo stribution Station AN No.: AAECM h.: +91-033-40	or, Gariahat on (CESC), 5086D	Road, Soi Kolkata-70	uth Dhakur 00031	ria, Near Dha	akuria Electr		Free	lancer C	oae:	111/11	(OL = 2	007	4036
Alignoring for	- 1 (40)	To	wards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagair	st As	signmer	nt/ssi	tated be	low.		
ob No:	202				valet a mili Conspilar na	Orio	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise Numl	d Assignmen		antity An Amount Payble
		u'n.		¥	- 9	3	0	25.9	. 29	3	0 4.	10 179	Java .
ob Title:		12	all	cefo	۲ ،			- 4	di l'a		1111111111111111111		
Fieldwork Loc			actu						-		Amoul	·+	
Fees for As Data Collec			ment		* 1	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amou		
1- Briefi	itment/C		isting		**						2400	ON	,
	interview				ari	3	0	80	<u> </u>		2 400		
n diameter	interview												
5- Mode		anslation	/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers	_ 4	-2-			. po			
Other Fee													
Supervision		"				Ļ	G 1	- 81			1941		
Executive	Name:				Nami	To	Che	D. W.					
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re:	1110	77	2			- 0	400.	00	
Totals							Tamo	unt:-					
A) Fees for	Assignem			Job No.		Code	Anio	dite.					
				20240	78 P					طستسب			
B) Supervis	on Charg	es	le .				2 54307.550	unt:-		Dayres			
pl	î .			9		and To	otal (A	1+B) FO	r net	Payme			
Rupees in W	ords:	TWO	thou	Waen	apo	wv	100	100					
		. 17:				Sum	mar	У	91	and professional	7		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitte			ejectedby reed by me	1 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Subsequ	/ Payable in ent Invoices
	2024 0985	1/1	10		30	17.a	www.	q* il.	113	30	30		
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	CEKI e: MI	PM718 NAKSI	the page) is to SOM HI MON DOO 130	DAL	orrect to th	Benefic	ciary B	ank Name SC Code:	SARBOR	t Ba	

MIGIKE VCGI E	obile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi Delhi -110020 : Vami + Shoff 1674477664	Okhla Industrial	de la compania de la La compania de la co	atrafic 1
Date of Issu	nd collecting set Xcel as per 23 9 sobile No. 99	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. 24 Valid From: 25 9 24 to 4.10.23 Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Adit	i Roj
Lillaber Fra	L		general design	(Card Holde	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter			Accepted to
reelancer Name Adio louse Address	,	Job No: 20240785 Job Title: Slin Ne Fieldwork Location: Kolkata	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: •23	amera er	0038
NTE-Basana NOSH 24 PGS.	gar		Lower Holes and Lower Holes Holes and Holes Holes and Holes	na returnos en especiales a com- enganes de descri	Tub de T grand philis Nationalis
tail at the project brigging	cussion we had which you had e assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertainin attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereur Segment - Center	g to the captioned	subject matter and conditions	Rate Rs.
ear Sir/Madam, is has reference to the disc tail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment:	cussion we had which you had e assignment ar	attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereur	g to the captioned	subject matter a	mentioned

Date: 23/9/24
Name of signee: Aditi Roy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Diparkan Baro

9830603916

Di Baro

Di Baro

Landanian of						BILL) North	1 612		
market Market Ground Floor, bution Station No.: AAECM50 +91-033-4007	XCEL DA Gariahat Ros (CESC), Kolk 86D	ATA MA	Dhakuria,	PVT. LTD Near Dhakur	ia Elect				of same	KOL F20	parent to
grispinary, incom	[North	Tow	ards m	y Charge	s/Fee	sagains	st Assi	ignment/s	stated bel	ow:	
No: 20	2400	1. 7.1.	uniung Biban Signik	LESTE AN Qual-Triga	Milain Milain Milain	Origi	inal As mber a	signment ind Date	Revise Numb	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title:	Shin	l	1			3	0	25.9.2	30	9.10	79
ldwork Loca		KOL	Kato	T. Tak		-12.11.	4,00	y , ije ga j	a upedite	0.00 0.00 0.00	
es for Ass					4			Poto		Amount	
ata Collecti	on Type	& Segm	ent			Qua	ntity	Rate	-		
1- Briefin						_	*		-		
2- Recrui			ting				· · · · ·				
	nterview -					13	0	80		2400	<u> -</u>
4- Main i	ration/Tran	nslation/	Transcrip	otion/Other	s						
	(Charge										
Other Fees Supervision		.5									
	N. C.	Saa	かけ	61	051	<u> </u>					
Executive EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: S	ignatu	re: 107 /	X	19				1	
Totals							Iam	ount:-		*	
A) Fees for A	Assignemt			Job No.		sk Code		- Carrer		24001-	,
			· [202409	103		Am	ount:-		All agreement	i
B) Supervisi	on Charge	s	n:		حلب			(A+B) For	Net Pavr	nent	
		8 8		,							THE PERSON NAMED IN
Rupees in W	/ords:	T	wo t	housa	nd !	Cows	heron	dred o	ny		7 - 7
	f *				d.	Sui	mma	ry			T
	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	Quantit IQC and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoic
Assignment		H.H	Kolka	to off line		30	4 4		30	30	ponditions
Number	20240								v beliefs and I a	gree with all terms and o	conditions.

		Attitude of the property of		
market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Hardered with us as a freeland	ce supplier for	Jayannee Holder
nducting interview search Data by Date o cation: Kolkal	ws and collecting do Market Xcel as per fissue: 23/9/24 Mobile No: 90 of the freelance supplement	ata. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 25924 to 41024 to 881511 07 Address: This Authority Calier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwork rd is issued on	(Card Holder's Signature)
garinari	The second section 1	and the first transfer of the second	And the party of t	Contract and an old legs
		Assignment letter		A PART AND A
Freelancer Name House Address 103 A, H/6 A-u-dy R	Jayanree Hatder Raxhul Dan	Job No: 20240985 Job Title: Shine Fieldwork Location: Kolkata	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 23/9	24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

ow and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Off line	H.H. Kolkata	30	80

The above stated assignment will start from 25924 and end on/10124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 23/9/24

Name of signee: Jayanree Halder

Signature: Jazenske Halder

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: _

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

ound Floor, Garian- tion Station (CESC): AAECM5086D 1-033-40076389	Address L DATA at Road, S), Kolkata-	S MATR outh Dhai 700031	TY PV	T. LTD.	BILI	For C	i al Ue		-	a all call	
ARKET XCE ound Floor, Gariah- tion Station (CESC) :: AAECM5086D 1-033-40076389	at Road, S), Kolkata-	outh Dhal 700031	IX PV kuria, Ne	T. LTD. ar Dhakuria Elec	15.5	For C	:-111c				1 1 1 2
ound Floor, Gariahition Station (CESC) AAECM5086D 1-033-40076389	at Road, S), Kolkata-	outh Dhal 700031	IX PV kuria, Ne	T. LTD. ar Dhakuria Elec'		30.000	Commercial Us	e:-;-; viii-			
No: 20241		ستنس			trict	Bill f Date Free	No: 185 e: 6/11/5 elancer Code:	74 DX KO	v:		
		Toward	ls my	Charges/Fe	esagain	ist As	ssignment/ss	Revised	Nesiann	ent Qu	uantity And
		TOWAR	1 01	or growth of			Assignment r and Date	Number	and Da		Amount
	No: 20240985			and the state of t			25.9.29	30 3.		4.10.2	
	ine	100			فسلمة	30	123	at gara.			
Title: SA dwork Locations	si K	Ixah	1	V 1						mount	
es for Assign	ment	¥			T 0::	antit	y Rate		A		
es for Assign	Type & S	Segmen	t	N I							
1- Briefing ch											
2- Recruitme	nt/Conta	ct/Listin	g .					<u> </u>	21	+00-	
3- Main inter	view -				-	30	80				1
and in into	niew-					¥		1			
5- Moderation	on/Transl	ation/Tr	anscript	ion/Others							
(Specify)											
Other Fees/C	harges	1									
Supervision Cha	arges		25	Ghosh	7					7	
Executive Na EIC Employe	me:	sta: Si	nnatur	e: 107 X	713		_		2	4001	-
EIC Employe	e ID: D	ate. 31	9	70			T				
Totals				Job No.	Task Co	ode	Amount:-			1	
A) Fees for Ass	ignemi	- بيناند		20240985	=				, ,	4	7.1
							Amount:-	N-A Dov	ment		14, 4 1 5
B) Supervision	Charges		لمست	9	Grai	nd To	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net Pay	illene.		
7 1		w w	21000	of four	hund	reo	only				T 10 6 14 E-4
Rupees in Wor	ds: 7	wo the	usvi			2111	nmary			77	
	elel ²							Invoice Quar	ntity Qua	ntity Paidinthi	S Quantity Payable in
Assignment	Inh No	Segment	Centre	Collection	uantity Synd Submitte		Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by m			Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Number 2	0240	HH	Kolke	th off wind	30		_	30	1	30	1 1 2 2 7 1
1 9	182							4 my haliafa and	l agree wit	h all terms an	d conditions.
Leolematy decis	are the infor	nation men	tioned her	ein (both sides of t	the page) is	true and	d correct to the best o	n my beliefs and	, 49100 1711		
	Alum	her is	1/2	PPH1717 Ayasree	M		Bei	neficiary Bani	k Name.	FNE	0009420
Reneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nur	nber: (094010	1449	75	DC	ilonolary ii o	971 - 1	701413	000 7426
E&OE		100	13.61			1 -		7 8	Bill Red	eived On:	
LOUL							0		Din Kei		1000
11				1-1		O			Bill Ch	ecked & C	Cleared On:
1 30	Yas	Tell	Hale	te1 _		A	,	-	Bill Ch	CCRCO & C	

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
market xcel		Plant phrone A 2
	Mobile No : QC TIM, TT LAU	JHARNA
nducting interview	registered with us as a freelance supplier for restand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 29924 Valid From: 25924 to 41624 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9038981924 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	Poy.
ne specific request o	of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
	The state of the s	

Assignment letter

Freelancer Code: NXKOLF Job No: 20240985 Job Title: Shine Freelancer Name JHARNA ROY Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Kolkada Date: 23/9/ House Address 28 Chhappar Mahal Sadar Buzar, Barra

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	H.H Kolkata	30	80
of line	A Company of the contract of t	er of the property	

The above stated assignment will start from USU and end on SIOF 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 23/9/24

Name of signee: JHARNA ROY

Signature: JHARNA ROY

Signed in the presence of:	Signed in the pr	esence of:
----------------------------	------------------	------------

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

Contact number:

Signature:

ile No:-	703B	7819	22-						<u> </u>	eandonm	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				لستناء		BILL	17_				
omer's Nam MARKET) Ground Floor, G Jution Station (Jo.: AAECM508 91-033-4007	KCEL DA Sariahat Ro CESC), Kol S6D	ad, South D	Dhakuria, N	/T. LTD. ear Dhakuri	a Electrict		Dill No	18	577	1 = 208	40369
F91-033-4007	0309	Terr		Charge	s/Feesa				tated below		1
ob No: 20240985						Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised A	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
41 200						30	2	25.9.74	30 4.10		1.79
o Title:		SNIN					-				
ldwork Loca		it							<u> </u>	Amount	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment						Quantity Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing											
2- Recruit			ing	1			<i>a</i>	70	01	100.00	0
3- Main ir						<u>''</u>	0	<u> </u>			
4- Main ir						-					ar in the same
5- Moder (Speci	ation/Tra ify)	nslation/1	Transcripti	on/Other	S					120	
ther Fees	/Charg	es									
Supervision C			. 1/	ami	70	1/10	&t				
Executive I	Name:	D=1=: C		- 4//	文字	13	Y			O 1	. 007
EIC Employ	yee ID:	Date: 3	ignatur	, ,,,,,		7				2700	~ OV
Totals	ccianame		130	b No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			
A) Fees for A	ssignerii			02/109	185				ad par sar		
					- 1		Am	nount:-			
	- Chann	 			G	rand 1	Fotal ((A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
B) Supervisio	on Charge	. 2		2 11 8	10/14	1 6	gu	The	dre	80 m	4
		F . 1	· Ha		VVVK	- /C		0:	may a single	1 1 20	
		TWO	o the	ou/s	, 1	C	~ ~ ~	m.			
		TWO	o the				mma	-		S B	in Quantity Payable in
		Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm	synched/	Quanti	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre K O'L Ka	Date Collection Type	Submi	Synched/ itted	Quanti IQC and	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Accepted 3.0	-36	Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number 1 solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No. Job No. Job N	Segment k/* H rmation men mber is: count Nam count Num	Centre KOLKA tioned herein BWW ne: Jh	Date Collection Type Coffline Cooth sides of PB105	Submi 30 of the page) 6 N Roy	Synched/ itted	Quantii IQC and	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me to the best of m	Accepted 20 by beliefs and I agreed iciary Bank Naticiary IFSC Code	ee with all terms arme: A×1	Subsequent Invoice and conditions. Bank 0000436